

Council Members information for MDRS Website
	SRC CHAIRMAN
Mary Lundy Meruvia, M.ED., CRC
Program Director
Vocational Rehabilitation Services Program
MS Band of Choctaw Indians
Choctaw Branch Box #6010
Choctaw, MS 39350
TEL: 601-650-7333; Fax:601-656-1902
TTY:601-650-7354
Email: mmeruvia@choctaw.org
	EX-OFFICIO
Chris Howard
Executive Director
MS Dept. of Rehabilitation Services
P O Box 1698
Jackson, MS 39215
PH: 601-853-5100; 800-443-1000
Email: choward@mdrs.ms.gov


	MEMBERS

	Donald G. Brown, 
Executive Director
Warren Yazoo Behavioral Health
601-638-0031 Ext. 3020
Email: dbrown@warren-yazoo.org
	Josh Bower
Hinds Community College
Assistant CTE Dean, Raymond Campus
District Workforce & Talent Development Liaison; Technical and Career Education
P O Box 1100, Raymond, MS 39154-1100
Email:  josh.bower@hindscc.edu 

	Brad Bounds, CSP
Email: bbounds@workingsolutionsusa.com
	Lee Cole



	Sharon S. Coon
MS. Dept. of Education
P O Box 771
Jackson, MS 39205
PH: 601-359-3498
Email: scoon@mdek12.org

	Jin Joo Crosby, M.S. 
Coordinator of Volunteer & Transition Employment Services
USM Institute for Disabilities Studies 
118 College Dr. #5163
Hattiesburg, MS 39046
PH: 601-266-6037; FX: 601-266-5114
Email: Jin.Mcclendon@usm.edu 

	Pam Dollar
[bookmark: _GoBack]MS Parent Training Information Center
Parents of Children with Disabilities  Coalition for Citizens with Disabilities
PH: 601-969-0601;  800-721-7255
Email: Pam@msccd.org 

	Donna Foster
AbilityWorks Inc., 
934 Industrial Park Rd. NE 
Brookhaven, MS 39601
PH: 601-835-3902 FAX:601-835-3933
Email: Dfoster@mdrs.ms.gov

	Shannon Hillman 
Mississippi Manufacturers Association
720 N. President St., Jackson, MS 39202
PO Box 22607, Jackson, MS 39225-2607
PH: 601-292-1127 Cell: 601-709-9390
Email: Shannon@mms-web.org
	John McGinn
Directory of client Assistance Program
MS Society for Disabilities Incorporated
P O Box 4958, Jackson, MS 39296-4958
PH: 601-362-2585 or 1-800-962-2400
Email: johnmcginn@msdisabilities.org 

	Presley Posey

	Ed Roberson

	Cassandra Singleton
Thomasson
Philadelphia, MS 
PH: 601-481-0249
Email: crs.singleton@gmail.com 
	Augusta  Smith
Life of Mississippi
1304 Vine St.; Jackson, MS 39202
PH 601-969-4009 
Email: lifeofms@aol.com 


	Rebecca Treadway
The ARC Northwest Mississippi
5699 Getwell RD. #G1
Southaven, MS 38672
PH: 662-510-8989;Cell 901-907-9041
Email: rebeca@thearcnwms.org
	Jean Walley, CRC
MS Department of Rehab Services
PH: 601-853-5100; 800-443-1000
Email:jewalley@mdrs.ms.gov






